
ACADEMIC 
Semester/Week Monday Date ENRICHMENT/ FRIDAY LAB 

Semester/Week 

MANDATORY ORIENTATION - AUG. 28, 2017 Fall / 1 Fri, Sep 8, 2017

Fall / 1 Mon, Sep 11, 2017 Fall / 2 Fri, Sep 15, 2017

Fall / 2 Mon, Sep 18, 2017 Fall / 3 Fri, Sep 22, 2017

Fall / 3 Mon, Sep 25, 2017 Fall / 4 Fri, Sep 29, 2017

Fall / 4 Mon, Oct 2, 2017 Fall / 5 Fri, Oct 6, 2017

Fall / 5 Mon, Oct 9, 2017 Fall / 6 Fri, Oct 13, 2017

Fall / 6 Mon, Oct 16, 2017 Fall / 7 Fri, Oct 20, 2017

Fall / 7 Mon, Oct 23, 2017 Fall / 8 Fri, Oct 27, 2017

Fall / 8 Mon, Oct 30, 2017 Fall / 9 Fri, Nov 3, 2017

Fall / 9 Mon, Nov 6, 2017 Fall / 10 Fri, Nov 10, 2017

Fall / 10 Mon, Nov 13, 2017 Fall / 11 Fri, Nov 17, 2017

NO CLASS OR HOMEWORK ON NOVEMBER 20th/24TH FOR THANKSGIVING WEEK

Fall / 11 Mon, Nov 27, 2017 Fall / 12 Fri, Dec 1, 2017

Fall / 12 Mon, Dec 4, 2017 LABS ONLY Fri, Dec 8, 2017

Fall / 13 Mon, Dec 11, 2017 NO FRIDAY CLASSES

NO CLASSES UNTIL JANUARY 8TH FOR CHRISTMAS BREAK  
(HOMEWORK ASSIGNED FOR WEEK 13 / NO OTHER HOMEWORK OVER CHRISTMAS BREAK)

Fall / 14 Mon, Jan 8, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, Jan 12, 2018

Fall / 15 Mon, Jan 15, 2018 Spring / 1 Fri, Jan 19, 2018

ACADEMIC 
Semester/Week Monday Date ENRICHMENT/ FRIDAY LAB 

Semester/Week 

Spring / 16 Mon, Jan 22, 2018 Spring / 2 Fri, Jan 26, 2018

Spring / 17 Mon, Jan 29, 2018 Spring / 3 Fri, Feb 2, 2018

Spring / 18 Mon, Feb 5, 2018 Spring / 4 Fri, Feb 9, 2018

Spring / 19 Mon, Feb 12, 2018 Spring / 5 Fri, Feb 16, 2018

Spring / 19a
PRESIDENTS’ DAY

Mon, Feb 19, 2018
NO MONDAY CLASSES

Spring / 6 Fri, Feb 23, 2018

Spring / 20 Mon, Feb 26, 2018 Spring / 7 Fri, Mar 2, 2018

Spring / 21 Mon, Mar 5, 2018 Spring / 8 Fri, Mar 9, 2018

Spring / 22 Mon, Mar 12, 2018 Spring / 9 Fri, Mar 16, 2018

Spring / 23 Mon, Mar 19, 2018 Spring / 10 Fri, Mar 23, 2018

NO CLASS OR HOMEWORK ON MARCH 26th/30TH FOR SPRING BREAK

Spring / 23a
MONDAY AFTER EASTER

Mon, Apr 2, 2018
NO MONDAY CLASSES

Spring / 11 Fri, Apr 6, 2018

Spring / 24 Mon, Apr 9, 2018 Spring / 12 Fri, Apr 13, 2018

Spring / 25 Mon, Apr 16, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, Apr 20, 2018

Spring / 26 Mon, Apr 23, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, Apr 27, 2018

Spring / 27 Mon, Apr 30, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, May 4, 2018

Spring / 28 Mon, May 7, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, May 11, 2018

Spring / 29 Mon, May 14, 2018 LABS ONLY Fri, May 18, 2018

Spring / 30 Mon, May 21, 2018 NO FRIDAY CLASSES
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